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24-piece set of Torx® sockets and wrenches

Description:
● Compatible with the FACOM modular
storage system: - Suited to CHRONO
XL, CHRONO+, JET XL, JET+ roller
cabinets and MBOX.M box.
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Length
L
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Tray
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CONTENT
SET []

Contents
[]

MOD.TX1A 418.0 175.0 40.0 PL.M08 0.95

Torx® :
JTX. E8 -
E10 - E12
- E14 -
E16 -
Torx® :
STX. E18 -
E20 -
Torx® :
59TX.
E6xE8 -
E10xE12 -
E14xE18 -
E20xE24 -
R.235 -
J.235 -
S.236 -
EXR.1
Resistorx®
: TT10 -
TT15 -
TT20 -
TT25 -
TT30 -
TT40 -
EX.2
Torx® : T
40 - T 45 -
T 50 - T 57

PL.M08


